FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA RUGBY
C/0 Comitato Regionale Campano

Ufficio

G.S.TERRITORIALE

Via A.Longo n. 46/E
Napoli - 80127 NA - TEL:0815799057

2023/2024
Omologazione Giornata Raggruppamento N° 06 del 27/01/2024

Campionato UNDER 12
Comunicato U12/06/GST
riunione del 31.01.2024

Raggruppamento 01 del 27/01/2024

Localita

NAPOLI

Direttore Sig. ANTONELLI, RODOLFO

Squadre
0189964
0189978
0190022
0399933
0428753
0438695
0742475
0758685

Partecipanti

RUGBY IV CIRCOLO BENEVENTO ASD
RUGBY CLAN S.MARIA C.V. ASD

AMATORI NAPOLI RUGBY ASD

ASD ARECHI RUGBY

ASD RUGBY SACRO CUORE POMPEI

ASD GRANDE NAPOLI RUGBY
A.P.PARTENOPE RUGBY CLUB JUNIOR ASD
G.S. RUGBY POMIGLIANO 2021

Il Segretario del G.S.T.
Manfredo Borsa

N° Giocatori

Esito
VALIDO
VALIDO
VALIDO
VALIDO

NON VALIDO
NON VALIDO
VALIDO

NON VALIDO

Il Giudice Sportivo Territoriale

Avv. Mirko Polzone



